UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED

ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm

DO NOT SCALE

LINEAR TOLERANCE

SIZE @ (00
0-10mm +0.5 £0.15
10-30mm +0.5 £0.20
30-50mm +0.5 +0.30
50-100mm  +0.8 =+0.50
100-200mm +1.5 +0.80
200-300mm  +2.0 +1.20
300-500mm  £3.0 +2.00
+500mm +5.0 +3.00

(0.00

+0.10
+0.15
+0.20
+0.25
+0.40
+0.80
+1.00
+1.50

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

=

ANGULAR TOLERANCE +0.5 DEGREES
UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm

DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [ ] ARE
IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY

ORG.SCALE NTS

CREATE DATE. 16/DeC/2014

W PVC / TPR / TPE

ITEM No.

15059

a) 3 S
Mounting Panel .
Part Number Hole d2 Thickness h dli D H Material Part ID
6.4 1.6 4.0 9.5 6.3
15059 [0.252"] [0.063'] | [0.157"] | [0.374"] | [0.248"] TPR

e STANDARD GROMMET
(IMPERIAL)

DWG.No.

ISSUE No.

P110590-1 2




