





UNCONTROLLED

Part Number	Mounting Hole d2	Panel Thickness h	d1	D	н	Material	Part ID
15059	6.4 [0.252"]	1.6 [0.063"]	4.0 [0.157"]	9.5 [0.374"]	6.3 [0.248"]	TPR	

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED									
ALL DIM	ENSIC	NS IN I	mm	DO NOT SCALE					
LINEAR	TOL	ERAN	CE	THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION					
<u>SIZE</u> 0-10mm 10-30mm 30-50mm 50-100mm	(0) ±0.5 ±0.5 ±0.5	(0.0) ±0.15 ±0.20 ±0.30	(0.00) ±0.10 ±0.15 ±0.20 ±0.25	—					
100-200mm 200-300mm 300-500mm +500mm	±0.8 ±1.5 ±2.0 ±3.0 ±5.0	±0.50 ±0.80 ±1.20 ±2.00 ±3.00	±0.25 ±0.40 ±0.80 ±1.00 ±1.50	ANGULAR TOLERANCE ±0.5 DEGREES UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS [] ARE IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY					
ORG.SCALE	NTS			CREATE DATE. 16/Dec/2014					
MATERIAL DVC / TDR / TDF									

PVC / TPR / TPE

15059

STANDARD GROMMET (IMPERIAL) ISSUE No.

P110590-1